Kreis Freudenstadt

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 02.03.2014

Ligaleiter:

Finkbeiner, Jurgen Merkurstr. 9 76456 Kuppenheim Tel.: 07225-1839015 Fax: 07225-1839014

juergen.finkbeiner@sk-fds.de

Gastgeber: SAbt Glatten |
SADbt Glatten |
Gastgeber: SV Dietersweiler Il

SV Dietersweiler Il

Gastgeber: SV Bdésingen |
SV Bdosingen |

Gastgeber: SV Tumlingen I
SV Tumlingen II

Tabelle nach dem 7. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein

SAbt Aach |

SV Bdsingen |
SAbt Glatten |

SV Dietersweiler Il
SV Huzenbach |
SV Obertal |

SV Litzenhardt |
SV Tumlingen Il

O~NO O, WN PP

SAbt Aach |

SV Litzenhardt |

SV Huzenbach |

SV Obertal |

Kreis/Bezirk

Freudenstadt
Freudenstadt
Freudenstadt
Freudenstadt
Freudenstadt
Freudenstadt
Freudenstadt
Freudenstadt

1 4
2 3
2 3
0 5
E.Punkte
26 . 9
22 : 13
20 : 15
21 : 14
19 : 16
17 : 18
13 : 22
2 33

0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
M.Punkte
12 . 2
10 : 4
10 : 4
8 : 6
6 8
6 8
4 1
0 1
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Kreis Freudenstadt

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 02.03.2014

SADbt Glatten |

Vogt, Benjamin
Meyer , Elke
Schumann, Jochen
Kaupp, Rolf
Widmaier, Tim

Mannschaftswertung
SV Dietersweiler Il

Heinzelmann, Egon
Kinkler, Oskar
Schneider, Yanni
Mutz, Lothar
Huber, Ralf

Mannschaftswertung
SV Boésingen |

Ehinger, Jana
Kern, Ralf

Spiel3, Julia
Ehinger, Chris
GroBmann, Armin

Mannschaftswertung
SV Tumlingen I

Beilharz, Dieter
Bronner, Christian
Fischer, Jan
Fischer, Daniel
Stahl, Helmut

Mannschaftswertung

365
362
361
339
350

356
359
359
353
323

366
357
367
346
347

346
341
334
329
289

9,0

SAbt Aach |

R OOOOo

4

0

OR R RER

2

SV Litzenhardt |

OFr,rEFL,r OO

3

0

RPOORR

2

SV Huzenbach |

0 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
3 0
SV Obertal |
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
5 0

7,0

371
372
362
358
340

368
367
359
331
328

379
376
353
335
356

374
363
358
332
354

Leipesberger, Stefan
Grigas, Fabian
Haier, Rolf

Pfeifle, Pascal
Schwenk, Timo

Blochle, Dennis
Freinecker, Sabrina
Schmid, Claus
Harr, Timo

Schmid, Herbert

Schmid, Saskia
Pfeifle, Mike

Thiel, Sonja
Maulbetsch, Bernd
Braun, Stefan

Hoferer, Stefanie
Tarcan-Koenig, Marion
Grosek, Christian
Gaiser, Jurgen
Hofmuth, Ulrich
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Ligaleiter:

Abschlu3setzliste

Finkbeiner, Jirgen Merkurstr. 9 76456 Kuppenheim Tel.: 07225-1839015 Fax: 07225-1839014 juergen.finkbeiner@sk-fds.de

Verein

SADbt Glatten |

SV Huzenbach |

SV Obertal |

Nr

POOWO~NOULDWNE

P

[
QOWoO~NOULAWNPE

OB~ WNPE

Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Vogt, Benjamin
Meyer , Elke
Schumann, Jochen
Schwenk, Timon
Schatter, Werner
Weingold, Jonathan
Kaupp, Rolf

S Widmaier, Tim
Eisele, Simon
Kopff, Andreas
Maser, Rudolf

mmmmwomwmwwnwn

Schmid, Saskia

Pfeifle, Mike

Thiel, Sonja

Maulbetsch, Monika

Maulbetsch, Bernd

S Braun, Stefan
Schmider, Christiane
Pfeifle, Kerstin
Maulbetsch, Svenja
Wunsch, Wolfgang

wn

moumouomownmmawnwn

Hoferer, Stefanie

S Tarcan-Koenig, Marion
Holzmann, Thomas
Grosek, Christian
Lutz, Achim
Ruhling, Michaela

nunuounmmowm

2013

372,00
369,71
365,43

0,00
352,60
349,00
349,14

0,00
340,71

0,00
333,00

370,14
366,43
353,29
351,00
346,86
348,83
349,80
348,00
343,80
339,00

373,00
367,67
355,00
364,80
341,00
354,00

Aktuell

368,67
365,71
361,86
357,00
355,00
349,00
343,57
341,50
340,71
340,00
333,00

370,86
365,71
356,50
356,00
350,43
350,29
349,80
348,00
343,80
339,00

376,50
363,67
362,00
361,50
355,50
352,40

1

367
358
357
355

341

354
352
361

350
346

370

360
350
362

2

372
367
362

351

341

369
367
367

353
353

382
364
362
369

371
369
359

343
355

376
372
347

343
340

371

363
358

367
360
367

344
357

375
365
365

366
358

374

361
356
345

371
362
367

339

339

366
362
346

348
340

364

359

342

366
373
359

348
304

377
366

356
358
359

388

362
353
355

365
362
361

339
350

379
376
353

335
356

374
363

358



Verein

SV Obertal |

SV Dietersweiler 11

SV Bdosingen |

SAbt Aach |

Nr

~No b wdNE

QOWoo~NOULAWNPE

=

O©CoO~NOOUTAWNPE

Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Hofmuth, Ulrich
Klumpp, Thomas
Opferkuch, Tobias
Gaiser, Jirgen
Hofmuth, Siegfried
Mduller, Tobias

mmmmmwn

S Oehme, Heiner

ES Heinzelmann, Egon
ES Schneider, Yanni
ES Kiinkler, Oskar

S Jekel, Manuel

S Mutz, Lothar

E Huber, Ralf

Ehinger, Jana
Spiel3, Julia

Kern, Ralf
Grinberg, Valentin
Ehinger, Chris
Groffmann, Armin
Ehinger, Claus
Finkbeiner, Rebekka
Klischat, Leon

Kuch, Jannik

wn

mmmwwnounmmawnwn

Leipesberger, Stefan
Grigas, Fabian
Gogel, Michael
Haier, Rolf
Hofmann, Jan
Pfeifle, Pascal
Schwenk, Timo
Grozinger, Jan

Kroll, Glinter

mmmmwwwwon
nunm

2013

353,50
343,00
342,00
345,00
321,00

0,00

360,10
0,00
0,00

361,20

359,67

362,33
0,00

372,00
365,33
357,00
333,00
356,67
344,71
346,71
301,00
284,00

0,00

363,00
365,00
367,00
362,00
366,00
358,00
352,00
345,00
346,00

Aktuell

343,50
343,00
342,00
332,00
329,00
298,00

366,17
359,67
357,40
357,33
355,67
354,86
321,50

373,17
362,67
362,50
357,00
352,00
349,57
345,00
301,00
284,00

0,00

369,50
367,29
367,00
360,00
358,20
357,57
335,40
326,00
315,00

343

361
365

366
359
343

385

351

357

354
346

369

355
344
363
343

340

365

358
359
346
348

371
358
368

354
344

376
351
364
360

326

342

318

355
365
351
358

361

359
376

357
356
347

361

359
368
360
334

348

371
360

362
365
320

370
368
366
357

353

370

368
367
365
331

332

298

369
354
354
346

356

379
359
357

345
349

368
353

363
348
348

342

376
358
365
356
358

368
365

353
344
342

370

362

349
329

315

354

332

356
359
359

353
323

366
367
357

346
347

371
372

362

358
340



Verein

SV Litzenhardt |

SV Tumlingen Il

Nr

O©COoO~NOUA~AWNEPE

O©oO~NOULA WN P

Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Blochle, Dennis
Freinecker, Sabrina
Schmid, Claus
Harr, Timo

Schmid, Herbert
Abt, Patrick
Wittich, Sabine
Glembotzki, Jochen
Blochle, Peter

Harr, Eckhard

Harr, Manuela
Schmid, Thomas

mmmmmmmwowowmwounuow

Beilharz, Dieter
Bronner, Christian
Fischer, Jan
Fischer, Daniel
Molnar, Laszlo
Fischer, Eugen
Stahl, Helmut
Dengler, Helga
Ottusch, Peter

mmoummwnwnnowm

2013

358,30
356,30
339,70
343,70
0,00
309,80
308,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

337,50
342,50
342,00
337,33
313,83
311,00
271,00

0,00

0,00

Aktuell

366,43
361,43
341,50
330,57
325,00
309,80
308,60
284,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

350,60
348,71
344,67
338,43
321,00
293,00
276,29

0,00

0,00

362
359
329
331
317

352
339
345
316

247

370
350
326
329
319

342
353

332

293
294

367
371
345
329
337

357
352
348
330

271

366
368
352
324
334

356
354
358
358

256

366
352
338
325
319

352
332
342
339

285

366
363

345
321

284

357
347
336
326

292

368
367
359
331
328

346
341
334
329

289



